[PV ONLINE

cec CAMPUS

Leadership

Staff Directory

Name:

Fontana, Tony
Smith, Tom
Whetstone, Cody
Piper, Jennifer
Whetstone, Sarah

Instructional Staff

Name:

Carney, Martin
Clason, Sean
Coppock, Marissa

Dieffenthaller, John Paul

Edgerle, Leigh
Hale, Kelley
Hunt, Zach
LaFleur, Blake
Romero, Alma
Suarez, Teresa

Support Staff

Name:

Christian, Jule
Crulo, Maggie
Dukes, Jeremiah
Evans, Stacey
Furnivall, Katie
Hale, Kelley
Huber, Laura
LaPar, Courtney
Martinez, Taylor
Rhoads, Lauren
Ursitti, Ariel
Wilhelm, Breana

Title:

Interim Chief Executive Administrator
Executive Director of Online Education
Academic Dean

Director of Advising

Director of Admissions

Title:

Humanities Lead, Language Arts Instructor

Social Studies Instructor

Social Studies Instructor

Science Instructor

Science Instructor

IEP Coordinator, SPED Instructor
Language Arts Instructor

Math Instructor

Spanish Instructor

Math & Science Lead, Math Instructor

Title:

Business Manager

Student Support Coordinator
Academic & Career Advisor

504 Coordinator

School Nurse

IEP Coordinator, SPED Instructor
Statewide Assessment Coordinator
McKinney Vento Liason, School Counselor
Academic & Career Advisor

Online Technology Coordinator
School Psychologist

Academic Assistant

Phone:

303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.

Phone:

303.872.3391 ext.

303.872.3391
303.872.3391
303.872.3391
303.872.3391

303.872.3391 ext.

303.872.3391
303.872.3391
303.872.3391
303.872.3391

Phone:

303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.

303.872.3391

303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.
303.872.3391 ext.

303.872.3391

22129
00005
28103
10187

19229

28102

19214
00014
00003
28104

28102
19205
33333
10140
28101
00004

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
tony.fontana

tom.smith

cody.whetstone

jennifer.piper

sarah.whetstone

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
martin.carney
sean.clason
marissa.coppock
johnpaul.dieffenthaller
leigh.edgerle
kelley.hale

zach.hunt

blake.lafleur
alma.romero
teresa.suarez

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
jule.christian
maggie.crulo
jeremiah.dukes
stacey.evans
katie.furnivall
kelley.hale
laura.huber
courtney.lapar
taylor.martinez
lauren.rhoads
ariel.ursitti
breana.wilhelm
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